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Position

Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified
Manteca Unified

Department

Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds
Classified Grounds

Classified Grounds

Total Wages

$67,194
$64,209
$63,592
$61,533
$60,054
$58,965
$54,630
$53,302
$50,431
$49,246
$46,139
$46,010
$45,637
$43,048
$40,105
$38,494
$38,241
$34,936
$22,234
$17,596

$2,610



