	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$67,194
2.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$64,209
3.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$63,592
4.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$61,533
5.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$60,054
6.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$58,965
7.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$54,630
8.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$53,302
9.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$50,431
10.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$49,246
11.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$46,139
12.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$46,010
13.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$45,637
14.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$43,048
15.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$40,105
16.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$38,494
17.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$38,241
18.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$34,936
19.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$22,234
20.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$17,596
21.	Grounds Worker		Manteca Unified	Classified Grounds	\$2,610